
FYS – MATH and ART – CLASS SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TOPIC ASSIGNED DUE LIFE AT REDLANDS

09/02/21 Thursday

09/07/21 Tuesday HW1

09/09/21 Thursday HW2

09/14/21 Tuesday HW3

09/16/21 Thursday HW4

09/21/21 Tuesday No Class No Class

09/23/21 Thursday

09/28/21 Tuesday

09/30/21 Thursday

10/05/21 Tuesday HW 7

10/07/21 Thursday HW 8

Introduction to 
drawing – Ruler and 
Compass

HW1
READ – Rhythmic Form 
in Art Chapter 1

Practice using a personal 
schedule with time for 
studying and fun

More Ruler and 
Compass drawing – 
The golden Ration 
and Egyptian 
Pyramids

HW 2
READ Rhythmic Form in 
Art Chapter 2

Golden Ratio, 
Rectangle, Spiral

HW 3
READ Rhythmic Form in 
Art Chapter 3

How to make a good 
impression on professors 
and get help. What the heck 
does my professor mean by 
this?

Pythagoras – 
Pentagon and Star

HW 4
READ Rhythmic Form in 
Art Chapter 4

Golden Ratio Art
Start working on 
Essay Project 1

HW 5
READ Rhythmic Form in 
Art Chapter 5

How to get more involved on 
campus. Clubs and 
Organizations

Library visit to 
help with Essay 
Project 1

HW 5 (okay to be 
late)

Figuring out your learning 
style. LIBRARY CLASS

Mathematics of the 
Greeks

HW 6
 Work on Final Draft 
of Essay Project 1

Introduction to 
Perspective

HW 7
READ Viewpoints 
Chapters 1-3

HW 6 = Essay 
Project 1 DUE

Getting help with stressful 
times.

Finish intro to 
Perspective

HW 8
Take the Surveys

Mathematical 
formulas for 
Perspective

HW 9
READ Viewpoints 
Chapter 2



10/12/21 Tuesday FALL BREAK FALL BREAK FALL BREAK

10/14/21 Thursday QPR Training HW 10 HW 9

10/19/21 Tuesday HW 10

10/21/21 Thursday HW 11

10/26/21 Tuesday HW 12

10/28/21 Thursday

11/02/21 Tuesday Camera Obscura HW 15 HW 14

11/04/21 Thursday

11/09/21 Tuesday Fractal dimension HW 16

11/11/21 Thursday

11/16/21 Tuesday HW 17 

11/18/21 Thursday HW 18

Peer Feedback for 
Project 1 DUE

One point 
perspective drawing 
and vanishing points

HW 11
READ Viewpoints 
Chapter 3

Two and three point 
perspective drawing

HW 12 
READ Viewpoints 
Chapter 4

What if my grades are not 
what I expected? How do I 
improve or get help?

More perspective 
drawing and 
anamorphic art

Work on Final Draft of 
Essay 2.

Optics and 
Photography

HW 14
READ: Online Article

HW 13 = Essay 
Project 2 DUE

Picking Classes for next 
semester – when to start 
thinking about a major and 
a 4-year plan

Introduction to 
Fractals

HW 16
READ: Viewpoints 
Chapter 8

HW 15
Peer Feedback for 
Project 2 DUE

Thinking long term and 
setting manageable goals

HW 17
READ: Viewpoints 
Chapter 9

Reviewing Fractals 
and Optics

Study spots and developing 
good study habits

Tessellations – 
Polygons

HW 18
READ: Tessellations 
Chapter 3

Tessellations – 
Symmetry and 
Translations

HW 19
READ: Tessellations 
Chapter 4

What should I expect from 
final exams week? How to 
prepare yourself



11/23/21 Tuesday No Class No Class No Class No Class

11/25/21 Thursday THANKSGIVING BREAK THANKSGIVING BREAK THANKSGIVING 11/22-11/24

11/30/21 Tuesday HW 19

12/02/21 Thursday HW 20

12/07/21 Tuesday FUN DAY! LAST DAY OF CLASS

12/08/21 Wednesday

12/09/21 Thursday STUDY DAY

12/10/21 Friday FINAL PORTFOLIO DUE FINAL PORTFOLIO DUE FINAL PORTFOLIO DUE

Tessellations – 
General Techniques 
and MC Escher

HW 20
READ: Tessellations 
Chapters 5 and 7

Tessellations and 
Final Class 
Reflections- 
Overview

HW 21 = Final Draft of 
Essay Project 3

Final Reflections – setting 
yourself up for seven more 
fantastic semesters.

Start Working on your 
course reflection 
essay and compiling 
your revised work into 
a Final Portfolio.

HW21 = (optional if 
you want feedback) 
Essay Project 3 DUE

Hand in Final 
Portfolio by 5pm
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